Hyundai 130 Comfort STW

1.0 FWD AUTOMAAT 88 kW Automaat

& Abc Motors

HIND

Lopphind

Tehnilised naitajad

MOOTOR

Toéomaht, cm3
Tédémaht, |

SOORITUSVOIME

Maksimaalne voimsus, kW
Maksimaalse voimsuse pddrete arv
Tippkiirus

KERE

Varvi nimetus
Uksi

Istekohti
Mass

Pikkus

Laius

Koérgus

KUTUSEKULU

Euro class

Aasta
Mootor

Kutus
Labisoit
Veoskeem
Kaigukast
Varv

Reg. nr.
VIN-kood

998 cm3
11

88 kW
6000 rpm
196 km/h

Blue metallic
5

5

1406 kg
4585 mm
1795 mm
1465 mm

EURO 6 AP

2021

1.0 FWD AUTOMAAT 88 kW
(88)

Hibriid

68545

Esivedu

Automaat

Blue

646KNM
TMAH381BGMJ086068

17990 €
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